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Overall Finish List - Girls
8th Grade Girls

Teams
O'All Place Score Bib No Name Team Time Pace Year

1 1 954 Avery Miles Lorene Rogers MS 11:38.1 5:49/M 8
2 2 980 Riley Love Moseley Middle School 13:07.9 6:34/M 8
3 3 915 Carleigh Kurz Faubion MS 13:11.1 6:36/M 8
4 4 964 Kinley Shockley Lorene Rogers MS 13:14.0 6:37/M 8
5 5 942 Halle Bakian Lorene Rogers MS 13:15.2 6:38/M 8
6 6 892 Emmy Burns East Cardinal Middle School 13:16.0 6:38/M 8
7 7 897 Addison Hanshaw East Cardinal Middle School 13:25.3 6:43/M 8
8 8 968 Reese Thomas Lorene Rogers MS 13:28.2 6:44/M 8
9 9 946 Jessica Fournier Lorene Rogers MS 13:32.1 6:46/M 8

10 10 870 Evie Garee Dowell MS 13:36.0 6:48/M 8
11 11 1037 Bronwynn Vaughan Willow Springs MS 14:06.5 7:03/M 8
12 12 955 Nora Mills Lorene Rogers MS 14:37.4 7:19/M 8
13 13 965 Juliana Smith Lorene Rogers MS 14:38.6 7:19/M 8
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14 (> 7) 940 Breckyn Adams Lorene Rogers MS 14:51.6 7:26/M 8
15 14 977 Wangechi Gathuma Moseley Middle School 15:02.3 7:31/M 8
16 15 910 Hallie Hackler Faubion MS 15:13.4 7:37/M 8
17 16 981 Legacy Madume Moseley Middle School 15:22.1 7:41/M 8
18 17 886 Riey Turner Dowell MS 15:22.8 7:41/M 8
19 18 1033 Lindsay Schmidt Willow Springs MS 15:24.1 7:42/M 8
20 19 928 Leila Nichols Faubion MS 15:28.7 7:44/M 8
21 20 1014 Harper Dixon Willow Springs MS 15:35.7 7:48/M 8
22 21 1006 Aubrey Anderton Willow Springs MS 15:39.8 7:50/M 8
23 22 1012 Ella Carr Willow Springs MS 15:49.8 7:55/M 8
24 23 898 Kaydence Heid East Cardinal Middle School 15:58.8 7:59/M 8
25 24 987 Amelia Poulose Moseley Middle School 16:08.1 8:04/M 8
26 25 890 Palmer Armstrong East Cardinal Middle School 16:12.0 8:06/M 8
27 26 888 Merrick Woods Dowell MS 16:18.7 8:09/M 8
28 27 867 Lizzie Gans Dowell MS 16:18.7 8:09/M 8
29 28 866 Kim Edwards Dowell MS 16:23.2 8:12/M 8
30 (> 7) 943 Natalie Carrillo Lorene Rogers MS 16:40.9 8:20/M 8
31 29 899 Paige O'Connor East Cardinal Middle School 16:44.8 8:22/M 8
32 30 903 Sarah Brewer Faubion MS 16:47.2 8:24/M 8
33 31 985 Chloe Nhin Moseley Middle School 16:50.5 8:25/M 8
34 32 1029 Kennedi Pierce Willow Springs MS 16:55.4 8:28/M 8
35 33 936 Ellie Roedell Faubion MS 17:14.4 8:37/M 8
36 (< 5) 995 Emma Dugan Prosper Rushing MS 17:32.3 8:46/M 8
37 34 880 Stella Nguyen Dowell MS 17:36.2 8:48/M 8
38 35 868 Sophie Ganz Dowell MS 17:38.0 8:49/M 8
39 36 1010 Elle Bogle Willow Springs MS 17:51.0 8:56/M 8
40 (< 5) 1003 Kalani Pender Prosper Rushing MS 18:07.5 9:04/M 8
41 (> 7) 941 Brinley Bakelman Lorene Rogers MS 18:10.7 9:05/M 8
42 (> 7) 872 Rachel Harp Dowell MS 18:30.5 9:15/M 8
43 37 992 Andrea Vazquez Moseley Middle School 19:08.0 9:34/M 8
44 38 933 Hayvin Ramsey Faubion MS 19:21.9 9:41/M 8
45 (< 5) 999 Claire Hunter Prosper Rushing MS 19:29.2 9:45/M 8
46 39 935 Noemy Rivera Faubion MS 19:46.9 9:53/M 8
47 (> 7) 911 Kelly Hernandez Faubion MS 20:32.3 10:16/M 8
48 (> 7) 907 Princess Davila Martinez Faubion MS 21:00.0 10:30/M 8
49 (> 7) 957 Shruthika Musini Lorene Rogers MS 21:04.7 10:32/M 8
50 (> 7) 917 Coraline MacHuga Faubion MS 21:31.1 10:46/M 8
51 (> 7) 920 Adelaide Martin Faubion MS 21:31.4 10:46/M 8
52 (> 7) 902 Sophania Biniam Faubion MS 21:46.2 10:53/M 8
53 (> 7) 947 Ava Hall Lorene Rogers MS 22:02.2 11:01/M 8
54 (> 7) 922 Amiya McKinley Faubion MS 22:06.9 11:03/M 8
55 (> 7) 924 Zaina Nasser Faubion MS 22:17.9 11:09/M 8
56 (> 7) 901 Yasmine Baiani Faubion MS 22:21.8 11:11/M 8
57 (> 7) 931 Caitlyn Parkhurst Faubion MS 22:40.5 11:20/M 8
58 (> 7) 962 Gracie Riley Lorene Rogers MS 23:52.2 11:56/M 8
59 (> 7) 919 Sara Nikoll Malambo Otavo Faubion MS 24:19.3 12:10/M 8
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60 (> 7) 921 Emely Martinez Faubion MS 24:53.5 12:27/M 8
61 (> 7) 900 Joyce Ayon Faubion MS 25:44.1 12:52/M 8
62 (< 5) 858 Elizabeth Ralston Curtis MS 31:25.9 15:43/M 7
63 (< 5) 857 Oluwatoyosi Ogunniyi Curtis MS 31:26.9 15:43/M 8
64 (< 5) 853 Emily Cunningham Curtis MS 32:07.3 16:04/M 8



Top
Final Team Results - Girls

8th Grade Girls
Team - Lorene Rogers MS Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 27 Team Score (times): 1:05:07.8 Ave Time:13:01.5
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 954 Avery Miles 8 1 1 11:38.1 11:38.1 0:00.0
2 964 Kinley Shockley 8 4 5 13:14.0 24:52.2 1:35.9
3 942 Halle Bakian 8 5 10 13:15.2 38:07.4 1:37.0
4 968 Reese Thomas 8 8 18 13:28.2 51:35.7 1:50.1
5 946 Jessica Fournier 8 9 27 13:32.1 1:05:07.8 1:53.9
6 955 Nora Mills 8 (12)   14:37.4 1:19:45.3 2:59.2
7 965 Juliana Smith 8 (13)   14:38.6 1:34:23.9 3:00.4
8 940 Breckyn Adams 8 More Than 7   14:51.6 1:49:15.5 3:13.4
9 943 Natalie Carrillo 8 More Than 7   16:40.9 2:05:56.4 5:02.7

10 941 Brinley Bakelman 8 More Than 7   18:10.7 2:24:07.1 6:32.5
11 957 Shruthika Musini 8 More Than 7   21:04.7 2:45:11.9 9:26.6
12 947 Ava Hall 8 More Than 7   22:02.2 3:07:14.2 10:24.1
13 962 Gracie Riley 8 More Than 7   23:52.2 3:31:06.4 12:14.0

Team - Moseley Middle School Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 87 Team Score (times): 1:16:31.1 Ave Time:15:18.2

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 980 Riley Love 8 2 2 13:07.9 13:07.9 1:29.7
2 977 Wangechi Gathuma 8 14 16 15:02.3 28:10.2 3:24.1
3 981 Legacy Madume 8 16 32 15:22.1 43:32.3 3:43.9
4 987 Amelia Poulose 8 24 56 16:08.1 59:40.5 4:30.0
5 985 Chloe Nhin 8 31 87 16:50.5 1:16:31.1 5:12.4
6 992 Andrea Vazquez 8 (37)   19:08.0 1:35:39.1 7:29.8

Team - East Cardinal Middle School Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 90 Team Score (times): 1:15:37.1 Ave Time:15:07.4

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 892 Emmy Burns 8 6 6 13:16.0 13:16.0 1:37.8
2 897 Addison Hanshaw 8 7 13 13:25.3 26:41.3 1:47.1
3 898 Kaydence Heid 8 23 36 15:58.8 42:40.1 4:20.6
4 890 Palmer Armstrong 8 25 61 16:12.0 58:52.2 4:33.9
5 899 Paige O'Connor 8 29 90 16:44.8 1:15:37.1 5:06.6

Team - Willow Springs MS Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 92 Team Score (times): 1:16:36.1 Ave Time:15:19.2

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1037 Bronwynn Vaughan 8 11 11 14:06.5 14:06.5 2:28.4
2 1033 Lindsay Schmidt 8 18 29 15:24.1 29:30.6 3:45.9
3 1014 Harper Dixon 8 20 49 15:35.7 45:06.3 3:57.5
4 1006 Aubrey Anderton 8 21 70 15:39.8 1:00:46.2 4:01.7
5 1012 Ella Carr 8 22 92 15:49.8 1:16:36.1 4:11.7
6 1029 Kennedi Pierce 8 (32)   16:55.4 1:33:31.5 5:17.3
7 1010 Elle Bogle 8 (36)   17:51.0 1:51:22.6 6:12.9
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Team - Faubion MS Finish Position - 5
Team Score (places): 100 Team Score (times): 1:17:55.1 Ave Time:15:35.0

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 915 Carleigh Kurz 8 3 3 13:11.1 13:11.1 1:33.0
2 910 Hallie Hackler 8 15 18 15:13.4 28:24.6 3:35.3
3 928 Leila Nichols 8 19 37 15:28.7 43:53.4 3:50.6
4 903 Sarah Brewer 8 30 67 16:47.2 1:00:40.6 5:09.0
5 936 Ellie Roedell 8 33 100 17:14.4 1:17:55.1 5:36.2
6 933 Hayvin Ramsey 8 (38)   19:21.9 1:37:17.0 7:43.8
7 935 Noemy Rivera 8 (39)   19:46.9 1:57:03.9 8:08.7
8 911 Kelly Hernandez 8 More Than 7   20:32.3 2:17:36.3 8:54.1
9 907 Princess Davila Martinez 8 More Than 7   21:00.0 2:38:36.3 9:21.8

10 917 Coraline MacHuga 8 More Than 7   21:31.1 3:00:07.4 9:52.9
11 920 Adelaide Martin 8 More Than 7   21:31.4 3:21:38.8 9:53.2
12 902 Sophania Biniam 8 More Than 7   21:46.2 3:43:25.1 10:08.1
13 922 Amiya McKinley 8 More Than 7   22:06.9 4:05:32.1 10:28.8
14 924 Zaina Nasser 8 More Than 7   22:17.9 4:27:50.1 10:39.8
15 901 Yasmine Baiani 8 More Than 7   22:21.8 4:50:11.9 10:43.6
16 931 Caitlyn Parkhurst 8 More Than 7   22:40.5 5:12:52.4 11:02.3
17 919 Sara Nikoll Malambo Otavo 8 More Than 7   24:19.3 5:37:11.8 12:41.2
18 921 Emely Martinez 8 More Than 7   24:53.5 6:02:05.3 13:15.3
19 900 Joyce Ayon 8 More Than 7   25:44.1 6:27:49.5 14:06.0

Team - Dowell MS Finish Position - 6
Team Score (places): 108 Team Score (times): 1:17:59.6 Ave Time:15:35.9

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 870 Evie Garee 8 10 10 13:36.0 13:36.0 1:57.8
2 886 Riey Turner 8 17 27 15:22.8 28:58.9 3:44.7
3 888 Merrick Woods 8 26 53 16:18.7 45:17.6 4:40.5
4 867 Lizzie Gans 8 27 80 16:18.7 1:01:36.3 4:40.5
5 866 Kim Edwards 8 28 108 16:23.2 1:17:59.6 4:45.0
6 880 Stella Nguyen 8 (34)   17:36.2 1:35:35.9 5:58.1
7 868 Sophie Ganz 8 (35)   17:38.0 1:53:13.9 5:59.8
8 872 Rachel Harp 8 More Than 7   18:30.5 2:11:44.4 6:52.3

Team - Prosper Rushing MS Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 995 Emma Dugan 8 Less Than 5   17:32.3 17:32.3 5:54.1
2 1003 Kalani Pender 8 Less Than 5   18:07.5 35:39.9 6:29.4
3 999 Claire Hunter 8 Less Than 5   19:29.2 55:09.2 7:51.1

Team - Curtis MS Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 858 Elizabeth Ralston 7 Less Than 5   31:25.9 31:25.9 19:47.7
2 857 Oluwatoyosi Ogunniyi 8 Less Than 5   31:26.9 1:02:52.9 19:48.8
3 853 Emily Cunningham 8 Less Than 5   32:07.3 1:35:00.2 20:29.2
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